MINING dlD
SLAKING




Silver
Miner

NUGENESIS
SILVEI CLdSS
MINING

4000 positions available at launch.

1000 new positions available every 5 years
maximum 18000 miner accounts.

Miners must stake coin which is included

In the miner package.

Miners are responsible for executing the

process to mint coin and create USI. NU
Silver Miners receive a maximum of 50% of ([}
the reward system distribution



GOLD SLAKET EXECULIVE

313 positions available 200 positions reserved to
0p @ community

100 positions for early deve

. ogovernance system. These
Investors.

positions must be voted on by

Executive allocation of 200 . .
either the co-operative or the

positions to be voted by the co- nugenesis community once

operative or governance established. These postions
13 positions to be utilised at transition every 4 years to the

the discretion of the founders.  People who have been voted
Into the roles.

[NVEeSLOT

Early Investor Staking

=
=

100 positions requiring a

minimum stake of 100,000

coins, Investor Gold Staking
accounts receive reward for
the life of their staking period.

Gold Staking reward distribution

Gold stakers receive maximum benefits of 30% of
reward Treasury distribution.



PLALINUM SLAKET

Minimum stake of 1000000 coins
Platinium stakers are founder
accounts for the purpose of rewarding

distribution.
-ounders Nugenesis ecosystem reward

oenefits are reduced and shared
amongst the network.

Founders Recelve a maximum upfront
allocation of 298 million Coins,
Founders receive benefits under the
reward distribution scheme and are
also expected to stake coins.

PLAtInum ACCOUNG

12 Accounts

Recieve a maximum
distribution of 20% of the
reward distribution treasury

MINEr/Scaker
BENIFIGS

Prioritized investment of

aunchpad or V2R

Full access to all

Justsocial.tech features.
Part of the voting system

for all community decision-

making.

Rewarded Dally for staking

or mining.




SILVEF MINING CHAIL

1000 new miners are added to the system every 5 years, On aniversary subject to demand, the Minimum Muc Staking Amount may be changed by community consensus

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Period
1-5
6-10
11-15
16-20
21-25
26-30
31-35
36-40
41-45
46-50
51-55
56-60
61-65
66-70
F1-75
76-80
81-85
86-90
91-95
96-100
101-105
106-110
111-115
116-120
121-125

daily reward

25.92

20.736

15.54
13.57714286
10.8

9.0

1. 776
7.0659050905
3.76
5.31692307/7
4.32

4.032

3.24
3.045411765
2.4

2.4

1.92

1.92

1.44

1.44

0.96

0.96

0.45

0.45

0

Yearly reward Staking Amount required

5460.8
7ob8.64
5781.6
4955.657143
3942

3204
2538.24
2580.218152
2102.4
1940.676923
15370.8
1471.68
1182.6
1113.035254
870

570

700.58

700.8

225.6

525.6

320.4

320.4

175.2

175.2

0

$5000 in NUC equivillent
$10000 in NUC equivillent
$11000 in NUC equivillent
$12000 in NUC equivillent
$13000 in NUC equivillent
514000 in NUC equivillent
$15000 in NUC equivillent
$16000 in NUC equivillent
$17000 in NUC equivillent
$13000 in NUC equivillent
$19000 in NUC equivillent
$20000 in NUC equivillent
$21000 in NUC equivillent
$22000 in NUC equivillent
523000 in NUC equivillent
no more positions

no more positions

no more positions

no more positions

no more positions

no more positions

no more positions

no more positions

no more positions

GOLD SLAKING CHAlG

Period
1-5
6-10
[11-15
16-20
21-25
26-30
31-35
36-40
41-45
46-30
51-55
2b-60
61-65
66-70
f1-75
J0-80
a8l-85
86-90
091-95
96-100
101-105
106-110
111-115
116-120
121-125

gold reward distribution
coins per day created gold staker reward 18%

345600
345600
3165800
316800
2838000
288000
239200
259200
230400
230400
201600
201600
172800
172800
144000
144000
115200
115200
56400
50400
57600
27600
28800
28800
0

62208
62203
37024
37024
51840
51840
46650
46656
41472
41472
36233
36288
31104
31104
25920
23920
20736
20736
15532
15552
10268
10268

3134

2184

per gold staker

198.7476033
198.7476033
182.1853035
182.1853035
165.6230032
165.6230032
149.0007029
149.0607029
132.4334026
132.4334026
115.9361022
115.9361022
99.37330152
99.37380192

82.8115016

82.8115016
66.249201238
66.24920123
49.6369005%6
49.686050096
33.12460064
33.12460064
16.26230032
16.56230032

yearly reward

period reward

Minimum Staking Amount

72542.8754

72542.8754
66497.63573
66497.635738
60452.39617
60452.39617
24407.15655
34407.15655
45361.91653
45361.91653
42316.67732
42316.67732

36271.4377

36271.4377
30226.138038
30226.193038
24130.95847
24150.95347
18135.71885
18135.71885
12090.47923
12090.47923
6045.239617
6045.239617

lifetime return

362714.377 100,000 NUC
362714.377 100,000 NUC
3324585.1789 100,000 NUC
3324588.17389 100,000 NUC
302261.9808 100,000 NUC
302261.9808 100,000 NUC
272035.7827 100,000 NUC
272035.7827 100,000 NUC
241809.5847 100,000 NUC
241509.5847 100,000 NUC
211583.3866 100,000 NUC
211583.3866 100,000 NUC
181357.1885 100,000 NUC
181357.1385 100,000 NUC
151130.9904 100,000 NUC
151130.9904 100,000 NUC
120904.7923 100,000 NUC
120904.7523 100,000 NUC
90678.39425 100,000 NUC
90678.59425 100,000 NUC
60452.39617 100,000 NUC
00452.359617 100,000 NUC
30226.19808 100,000 NUC
30226.15808 100,000 NUC
0 0
4715286.901




NU Coin

The Future of
digital
GUITENCGY
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